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#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries
BUF1 1:40.72

Murray, Asher JR Wonka, Tommy SR
Hahn, Jay SO Druckenmiller, Sam SR

26.46 25.15 23.2225.89
COD2 1:42.17

Woods, Isaac JR McKenzie, Bradley SR
Bailey, Townsend SR Bailey, Myles SR

27.95 25.54 23.4125.27
LAN3 1:43.52

Plaisted, Carter JR Hill, Trevor JR
Washburn, Jacksen SR Deeds, Carson SR

26.59 28.74 23.1325.06
LYM4 1:44.63

Taylor, Myles 10 Aimone, Mason 10
Bentley, Evan 11 Buckner, Trey 10

29.08 28.80 22.6324.12
KEM5 1:47.81

Villarreal, Malachi JR Sandall, Bowman JR
Symons, Thomas SR Platt, Jacob JR

24.82 30.55 24.4028.04
POW6 1:48.98

Fuller, Will JR Mayes, Conner SR
Carpenter, Hugh JR Shumway, Taggart SR

26.80 32.38 24.5325.27

WOR7 1:53.04
Davis, Zach FR Thomas, Scott SR
Quigley, Niels SO Nelson, Thomas SO

28.70 30.62 25.7627.96
DOU8 1:56.65

Rhoads, Warren SO Stone, Kenny SO
Castro, Maxim SO Keizer, Luke JR

31.40 32.89 25.7826.58
RAW9 1:58.24

Johnston, Bryce FR Tanner, Wilk SO
Stolns, Bryce SO Karstens, Wyatt SR

30.44 35.34 24.6127.85
SUB10 2:02.47

Scobey, Gage SO Scherbel, Joshua SO
Hyde, Wyatt SR Newton, Randy SO

31.32 36.55 26.9227.68
NEW11 2:04.32

Sandrini, John SO Scribner, Lucas SO
Scribner, Samuel SR Anderson, Isaiah SO

32.01 34.79 26.9930.53
 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
KEM JRVillarreal, Malachi1 1:43.68

23.97 26.21 26.3827.12
BUF SRMonterastelli, Gio2 1:50.94

24.06 28.06 29.2829.54

LYM 9Busskohl, Branson3 1:51.22
24.27 27.47 30.2129.27

LAN JRPlaisted, Carter4 1:53.81
26.10 28.44 29.6529.62

BUF SOByram, Quinn5 1:54.26
25.23 28.08 30.8030.15

LAN JRBlunck, Brody6 1:56.42
26.32 29.42 29.9030.78

NEW JRGross, Harrison7 1:56.75
26.75 29.40 30.1930.41

LAN SRDeeds, Carson8 1:56.87
25.23 29.21 31.1231.31

RAW JRWells, Logan9 1:58.00
26.63 29.57 30.9030.90

COD JRVizcaino, Emi10 1:59.18
26.67 30.30 30.5531.66

LYM 10Osborne, Reese11 1:59.33
26.97 29.55 30.9331.88

LAN JRGatlin, Jacob12 1:59.37
26.75 30.33 30.6231.67

COD FRBailey, Schuler13 1:59.55
25.96 29.91 31.8331.85

NEW SROlson, Logan14 2:02.31
26.93 30.17 32.8532.36

LYM 10Taylor, Myles15 2:06.16
26.89 31.33 34.1533.79

COD SRBarton, Logan16 2:06.58
27.96 30.67 34.4233.53

SUB SOBohnet, Gavin17 2:07.82
28.39 31.69 33.8833.86

LYM 12Eyre, Odin--- DQ
26.34 30.23 32.6032.76

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
BUF SRWonka, Tommy1 1:57.94

25.69 30.25 29.1832.82
NEW SOHoover, Gabe2 2:05.36

26.57 30.55 29.3938.85
LAN SRLozier, Sequeil3 2:07.50

25.15 32.16 30.3239.87
COD JRWoods, Isaac4 2:08.11

27.04 32.74 30.3937.94
LAN SRWashburn, Jacksen5 2:08.46

26.72 33.39 31.1737.18
BUF SOHahn, Jay6 2:11.63

27.65 35.08 31.9136.99

COD SRWood, Isaac7 2:13.56
28.81 35.46 31.3837.91

WOR FRDavis, Zach8 2:13.57
28.46 33.84 31.6139.66

LAN JRHill, Trevor9 2:13.69
29.16 34.79 31.2238.52

LAN SOShearin, Swithin10 2:13.95
28.26 34.48 30.6540.56

LYM 12Swensen, Porter11 2:15.60
28.91 35.26 31.3840.05

POW SRMayes, Conner12 2:19.61
28.56 35.83 33.7541.47

SUB JRDay, Kaden13 2:20.63
28.73 35.94 31.8344.13

LAN FRPhillips, Grady14 2:20.76
28.84 37.42 31.1743.33

LAN JRMorgan, Micah15 2:20.99
29.37 38.43 34.5838.61

BUF JRWebber, Billy16 2:21.08
29.31 35.70 31.4444.63

LAN FRPlaisted, Toby17 2:21.36
31.76 35.64 32.4641.50

WOR SRThomas, Scott18 2:24.56
30.82 38.83 35.4339.48

BUF SRDarnell, Jackson19 2:24.82
31.03 37.59 32.0344.17

RAW SOSmith, Ferris20 2:24.96
29.86 35.98 33.0946.03

RAW FRJohnston, Bryce21 2:26.22
34.36 35.90 31.2744.69

WOR SOQuigley, Niels22 2:26.77
29.10 37.18 36.9943.50

DOU JRKeizer, Luke23 2:28.04
31.29 36.42 33.4746.86

DOU SOStone, Kenny24 2:28.47
34.52 38.30 35.7339.92

POW FRKruger, Tyler25 2:29.90
29.08 40.71 35.8544.26

LYM 12Hooten, Brix26 2:33.78
32.45 39.80 34.4547.08

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
LAN SRRichards, Finn1 21.25
COD SRMcKenzie, Bradley2 21.35
BUF SOThomas, Everett3 21.42
COD SRBailey, Myles4 22.93
POW JRFuller, Will5 22.99
LYM 10Buckner, Trey6 23.33

BUF SRDruckenmiller, Sam7 23.64
RAW JRBarnes, Corey8 23.79
LYM 10Hooten, Stone9 23.91
BUF JRRoche, Iiniwa10 24.09
LAN SRCunningham, Shane11 24.10
RAW SRMartinez, Jadon12 24.18

LAN SOHarms, Dierk13 24.36
LAN FRBlackburn, Carson14 24.51

LAN SOToups, Gage15 24.55
POW SRShumway, Taggart16 24.62
KEM JRPlatt, Jacob17 24.70
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Preliminaries ...   (#4  Boys 50 Yard Free)
SUB SOHacklin, Jared18 24.79
LAN SRShawn, Cunningham19 24.98
SUB JRRing, Scotty20 25.16
DOU SOCastro, Maxim21 25.32
LAN SRWietzki, Mason22 25.47
COD SRKingston, Caleb23 25.53
LAN FRTitus, Ethan24 25.91
BUF SRJordahl, Logan25 26.10
COD JRFoley, Owen26 26.71
SUB SRHyde, Wyatt27 26.76

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Semis Score

Semi-Finals
COD JRLaing, Bryson1 323.05
LAN SRHampton, Gage2 310.15
KEM JRSandall, Bowman3 291.95
LAN JRHammond, Jace4 282.90
LAN SRBlunck, Dylan5 280.65
NEW SRScribner, Samuel6 248.10
POW SRShumway, Taggart7 225.00
LAN SRWietzki, Mason8 218.15
COD JRHopkin, Ki9 209.50
COD JRFoley, Owen10 205.80
BUF SOLuckow, Tyson11 200.05
LAN FRLozier, Josh12 191.25
BUF SOAgyemang, Quentin13 187.95
COD FRMcKenzie, Stanley14 176.00
WOR FRScott, Keegan15 175.85
WOR SRHill, Trevor16 140.20

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries
LAN SRHampton, Gage1 203.45
COD JRLaing, Bryson2 199.35
KEM JRSandall, Bowman3 188.20
LAN JRHammond, Jace4 171.55
LAN SRBlunck, Dylan5 170.60
NEW SRScribner, Samuel6 147.95
POW SRShumway, Taggart7 143.90
LAN SRWietzki, Mason8 139.00
COD JRHopkin, Ki9 127.90
COD JRFoley, Owen10 127.10
BUF SOAgyemang, Quentin11 124.90
BUF SOLuckow, Tyson12 116.85
WOR FRScott, Keegan13 114.05
LAN FRLozier, Josh14 108.70
WOR SRHill, Trevor15 106.40
COD FRMcKenzie, Stanley16 105.25
POW SOLawrence, Dayton17 99.85

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
LAN SRBlackburn, Colby1 52.64

24.35 28.29
BUF JRMurray, Asher2 53.46

24.37 29.09
LYM 11Bentley, Evan3 54.78

24.95 29.83
POW JRCarpenter, Hugh4 55.80

25.70 30.10
LAN SRLozier, Sequeil5 55.82

25.63 30.19
COD SRBailey, Townsend6 58.15

26.11 32.04

LAN JRBlunck, Brody7 58.34
26.77 31.57

COD JRWoods, Isaac8 59.03
27.30 31.73

BUF FRMonterastelli, Marcello9 1:00.32
27.73 32.59

LAN FRPhillips, Grady10 1:00.97
28.80 32.17

POW JRPreator, Trystan11 1:01.82
28.38 33.44

LAN SRShawn, Cunningham12 1:02.21
29.04 33.17

POW FRKruger, Tyler13 1:02.29
28.68 33.61

LYM 10Hooten, Stone14 1:02.45
28.49 33.96

BUF JRWebber, Billy15 1:02.64
29.48 33.16

RAW SOStolns, Bryce16 1:02.68
28.34 34.34

SUB JRDay, Kaden17 1:02.71
29.82 32.89

LAN SRBlunck, Dylan18 1:04.00
29.02 34.98

KEM SRSymons, Thomas19 1:05.10
30.00 35.10

SUB SOHacklin, Jared20 1:05.60
29.30 36.30

BUF FRCotant, Paxton21 1:05.90
29.70 36.20

SUB SRHyde, Wyatt22 1:06.71
30.38 36.33

WOR SOQuigley, Niels23 1:08.16
30.50 37.66

KEM SRPlatt, Gabe24 1:08.39
30.29 38.10

POW SOBuchholtz, Gabe25 1:09.70
31.04 38.66

COD FRMcKenzie, Stanley26 1:09.82
30.19 39.63

LYM 12Hooten, Brix27 1:12.19
33.08 39.11

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
LAN SRRichards, Finn1 46.86

22.38 24.48
BUF SOThomas, Everett2 48.00

23.04 24.96
COD SRMcKenzie, Bradley3 48.34

22.72 25.62
LYM 10Aimone, Mason4 50.30

23.56 26.74
LYM 9Busskohl, Branson5 50.65

23.96 26.69
COD SRBailey, Myles6 50.98

24.05 26.93

LAN SRDeeds, Carson7 51.07
24.16 26.91

BUF SOByram, Quinn8 51.93
24.70 27.23

RAW JRWells, Logan9 53.24
25.58 27.66

RAW SRMartinez, Jadon10 53.27
25.10 28.17

LYM 12Swensen, Porter11 53.96
25.45 28.51

LAN SOToups, Gage12 54.33
25.49 28.84

LAN SOEven, Brooks13 54.51
25.56 28.95

POW JRCarpenter, Hugh14 54.66
26.78 27.88

NEW SROlson, Logan15 54.77
26.42 28.35

BUF JRRoche, Iiniwa16 55.64
26.45 29.19

DOU JRKeizer, Luke17 55.96
26.11 29.85

COD SRKingston, Caleb18 1:00.33
27.64 32.69

POW JRPreator, Trystan19 1:00.55
28.35 32.20

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
KEM JRVillarreal, Malachi1 4:40.01

24.30 27.53 28.5628.33
28.84 28.62 28.71 28.61
28.56 27.95

LYM 10Buckner, Trey2 5:18.00
26.73 29.81 32.5331.30
33.29 33.58 33.27 32.98
33.39 31.12
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Preliminaries ...   (#8  Boys 500 Yard Free)
COD SRWood, Isaac3 5:18.41

27.78 30.93 32.2831.98
32.49 32.48 32.68 33.41
32.89 31.49

NEW JRGross, Harrison4 5:20.22
28.26 31.44 32.8132.00
32.73 33.72 33.43 32.99
31.83 31.01

LAN SRWashburn, Jacksen5 5:21.74
27.56 31.81 33.3632.69
32.71 32.90 33.03 32.66
33.06 31.96

COD JRVizcaino, Emi6 5:26.14
28.40 32.36 33.7233.28
33.55 33.23 32.47 33.63
33.61 31.89

WOR FRDavis, Zach7 5:27.11
26.81 30.11 33.4631.86
33.79 34.10 34.81 34.60
34.04 33.53

NEW SOHoover, Gabe8 5:27.18
27.27 30.88 33.4832.48
33.75 33.76 34.15 34.27
34.55 32.59

LAN SRCunningham, Shane9 5:28.46
28.77 32.26 32.8232.18
33.53 33.07 33.76 34.07
34.21 33.79

LYM 10Osborne, Reese10 5:31.87
28.88 32.19 33.7433.15
33.98 35.35 35.05 34.13
33.94 31.46

COD FRBailey, Schuler11 5:32.32
27.82 30.69 33.3732.02
33.91 34.73 35.16 35.42
35.45 33.75

LAN JRGatlin, Jacob12 5:36.89
28.72 32.43 34.1233.73
34.20 34.89 35.09 36.03
34.30 33.38

LYM 12Eyre, Odin13 5:40.22
27.80 31.61 34.0532.80
35.47 35.50 35.54 37.03
36.36 34.06

LAN SOShearin, Swithin14 5:41.04
29.27 33.41 34.9233.67
35.75 34.79 34.98 35.28
35.55 33.42

LAN JRRudd, Jacob15 5:42.12
29.55 33.07 34.9834.39
35.28 35.15 35.07 34.63
35.06 34.94

COD SRBarton, Logan16 5:45.33
29.50 32.68 35.5034.19
35.65 35.94 36.24 35.60
35.60 34.43

LAN FRPlaisted, Toby17 5:45.59
31.98 35.03 34.1334.21
34.98 35.47 35.38 35.64
35.42 33.35

POW SRMayes, Conner18 5:45.70
30.63 33.67 35.3734.74
35.99 35.75 35.56 35.76
35.64 32.59

RAW SRKarstens, Wyatt19 5:47.76
29.89 33.23 36.2134.45
37.65 36.60 36.29 36.67
35.69 31.08

LYM 9Robison, Carter20 6:09.26
31.71 34.82 37.4936.66
37.61 39.17 38.63 39.41
38.72 35.04

POW FRWilliams, Sam21 6:12.70
31.09 34.92 38.1536.38
38.42 38.99 39.57 39.65
39.86 35.67

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries
BUF1 1:28.64

Wonka, Tommy SR Byram, Quinn SO
Hahn, Jay SO Thomas, Everett SO

21.52 22.94 21.2222.96
LAN2 1:28.82

Blackburn, Colby SR Lozier, Sequeil SR
Washburn, Jacksen SR Richards, Finn SR

22.25 22.40 20.9023.27
COD3 1:31.75

Bailey, Myles SR Bailey, Townsend SR
Woods, Isaac JR McKenzie, Bradley SR

22.91 24.17 21.5323.14
LYM4 1:34.27

Aimone, Mason 10 Swensen, Porter 12
Hooten, Stone 10 Busskohl, Branson 9

22.98 24.84 22.5923.86
NEW5 1:37.37

Scribner, Samuel SR Olson, Logan SR
Gross, Harrison JR Hoover, Gabe SO

25.29 25.00 22.6524.43
RAW6 1:38.43

Martinez, Jadon SR Smith, Ferris SO
Barnes, Corey JR Wells, Logan JR

24.66 26.29 23.7423.74

SUB7 1:44.51
Bohnet, Gavin SO Hacklin, Jared SO
Ring, Scotty JR Day, Kaden JR

26.85 25.62 26.1825.86

POW8 1:45.36
Preator, Trystan JR Kruger, Tyler FR
Buchholtz, Gabe SO Shumway, Taggart SR

25.78 26.87 24.4228.29
WOR9 1:45.69

Nelson, Thomas SO Thomas, Scott SR
Quigley, Niels SO Davis, Zach FR

26.58 26.33 25.7926.99
DOU10 1:46.66

Stone, Kenny SO Bristol, Evan FR
Hansel, Hunter SO Keizer, Luke JR

26.36 27.25 25.3227.73
KEM11 1:51.34

Walker, KJ FR Villarreal, Jade FR
Platt, Gabe SR Lozier, Charlie FR

27.13 27.10 29.4627.65
 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
LAN SRBlackburn, Colby1 54.39

26.15 28.24
BUF SRMonterastelli, Gio2 55.21

26.13 29.08
LAN JRPlaisted, Carter3 57.13

28.15 28.98
BUF JRMurray, Asher4 57.27

27.43 29.84
LYM 11Bentley, Evan5 57.40

26.56 30.84
POW JRFuller, Will6 59.88

28.19 31.69

LAN FRBlackburn, Carson7 1:00.10
29.00 31.10

LAN SOLeafgreen, Nathan8 1:02.37
29.63 32.74

LYM 10Taylor, Myles9 1:02.54
30.01 32.53

RAW SOSmith, Ferris10 1:03.11
30.15 32.96

DOU SOCastro, Maxim11 1:03.41
30.30 33.11

WOR SONelson, Thomas12 1:03.91
30.24 33.67

RAW FRJohnston, Bryce13 1:04.47
31.64 32.83

LAN SRHampton, Gage14 1:04.74
31.51 33.23

COD JRHopkin, Ki15 1:07.01
32.47 34.54

BUF SRDarnell, Jackson16 1:07.37
32.50 34.87

BUF FRCotant, Paxton17 1:08.34
32.19 36.15

SUB SOBohnet, Gavin18 1:10.29
34.46 35.83
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Preliminaries ...   (#10  Boys 100 Yard Back)
POW SOBuchholtz, Gabe19 1:10.31

34.49 35.82
 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries
BUF SRWonka, Tommy1 55.36

25.68 29.68
LYM 10Aimone, Mason2 1:03.04

29.39 33.65
LAN JRHill, Trevor3 1:03.83

29.95 33.88
LAN SOEven, Brooks*4 1:03.96

29.31 34.65
BUF SOHahn, Jay*4 1:03.96

29.91 34.05
LAN JRMorgan, Micah6 1:05.59

31.54 34.05

BUF FRMonterastelli, Marcello7 1:06.02
30.76 35.26

COD SRBailey, Townsend8 1:06.28
29.75 36.53

LAN SOHarms, Dierk9 1:06.61
31.22 35.39

KEM JRSandall, Bowman10 1:07.75
31.92 35.83

BUF SRDruckenmiller, Sam11 1:07.83
31.44 36.39

RAW JRBarnes, Corey12 1:08.76
32.77 35.99

LAN JRRudd, Jacob13 1:08.90
32.33 36.57

WOR SRThomas, Scott14 1:09.27
31.79 37.48

DOU SOStone, Kenny15 1:11.37
34.02 37.35

COD FRSims, Isaac16 1:11.92
32.51 39.41

KEM FRVillarreal, Jade17 1:14.30
34.58 39.72

COD JRLaing, Bryson18 1:15.72
33.80 41.92

LYM 9McCreath, Briggs19 1:15.91
35.79 40.12

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries
LAN1 3:21.40

Deeds, Carson SR Lozier, Sequeil SR
Blackburn, Colby SR Richards, Finn SR

24.11 51.09 50.4723.90
23.51 50.85 22.76 48.99

BUF2 3:21.80
Monterastelli, Gio SR Byram, Quinn SO
Murray, Asher JR Thomas, Everett SO

23.67 49.55 51.6324.27
23.74 51.34 23.22 49.28

LYM3 3:28.62
Eyre, Odin 12 Buckner, Trey 10
Busskohl, Branson 9 Bentley, Evan 11

26.30 54.90 51.9124.57
24.18 51.66 23.36 50.15

RAW4 3:37.16
Martinez, Jadon SR Karstens, Wyatt SR
Barnes, Corey JR Wells, Logan JR

25.32 54.12 55.8426.42
25.35 53.42 25.35 53.78

POW5 3:37.92
Fuller, Will JR Preator, Trystan JR
Mayes, Conner SR Carpenter, Hugh JR

25.57 54.76 56.8926.98
26.04 55.48 24.73 50.79

NEW6 3:38.21
Gross, Harrison JR Scribner, Samuel SR
Hoover, Gabe SO Olson, Logan SR

26.73 55.61 57.5525.69
24.19 51.61 25.36 53.44

KEM7 3:39.61
Villarreal, Malachi JR Platt, Jacob JR
Sandall, Bowman JR Symons, Thomas SR

23.16 48.27 56.2726.77
27.43 57.35 27.46 57.72

COD8 3:41.16
Vizcaino, Emi JR Barton, Logan SR
Wood, Isaac SR Bailey, Schuler FR

26.34 55.34 57.2026.94
25.96 54.69 25.37 53.93

SUB9 3:51.77
Hacklin, Jared SO Ring, Scotty JR
Bohnet, Gavin SO Day, Kaden JR

27.79 58.48 58.4228.04
27.45 57.86 26.78 57.01

DOU10 4:13.08
Hansel, Hunter SO Rhoads, Warren SO
Bristol, Evan FR Castro, Maxim SO

30.02 1:04.13 1:05.1729.27
30.67 1:07.42 26.72 56.36
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#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final
BUF1 1:37.17

Monterastelli, Gio SR Wonka, Tommy SR
Murray, Asher JR Hahn, Jay SO

25.42 24.79 22.8224.14
COD2 1:40.72

Woods, Isaac JR McKenzie, Bradley SR
Bailey, Townsend SR Bailey, Myles SR

27.27 25.62 22.3625.47
LAN3 1:42.17

Plaisted, Carter JR Hill, Trevor JR
Washburn, Jacksen SR Deeds, Carson SR

26.13 28.55 23.0324.46
LYM4 1:45.88

Taylor, Myles 10 Aimone, Mason 10
Bentley, Evan 11 Buckner, Trey 10

29.46 28.89 23.1124.42
KEM5 1:47.85

Villarreal, Malachi JR Sandall, Bowman JR
Symons, Thomas SR Platt, Jacob JR

24.72 30.52 24.8927.72
POW6 1:50.73

Fuller, Will JR Mayes, Conner SR
Carpenter, Hugh JR Shumway, Taggart SR

28.43 32.72 24.5825.00
B - Final

WOR7 1:52.58
Davis, Zach FR Thomas, Scott SR
Quigley, Niels SO Nelson, Thomas SO

28.94 30.47 26.1027.07
RAW8 1:55.22

Smith, Ferris SO Tanner, Wilk SO
Stolns, Bryce SO Karstens, Wyatt SR

28.44 34.16 24.9327.69
DOU9 1:56.37

Rhoads, Warren SO Stone, Kenny SO
Castro, Maxim SO Keizer, Luke JR

31.46 32.35 25.7026.86
NEW10 2:02.08

Sandrini, John SO Scribner, Samuel SR
Anderson, Isaiah SO Scribner, Lucas SO

32.11 32.55 26.4730.95
SUB--- DQ

Scobey, Gage SO Hyde, Wyatt SR
Scherbel, Joshua SO Newton, Randy SO

31.56 36.26 27.3028.68
 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
KEM JRVillarreal, Malachi1 1:42.17

23.82 26.05 26.2326.07
BUF SRMonterastelli, Gio2 1:50.55

24.39 27.17 30.0628.93

LYM 9Busskohl, Branson3 1:52.25
24.25 27.39 30.9629.65

BUF SOByram, Quinn4 1:53.35
25.91 28.69 28.9829.77

LAN JRPlaisted, Carter5 1:54.60
25.79 28.45 29.9630.40

LAN JRBlunck, Brody6 1:56.39
26.42 29.25 30.4430.28

B - Final
LAN SRDeeds, Carson7 1:56.81

27.26 29.59 29.2230.74
NEW JRGross, Harrison8 1:56.98

26.72 29.53 30.1130.62
RAW JRWells, Logan9 1:57.79

26.81 29.86 30.0931.03
COD JRVizcaino, Emi10 1:58.08

26.84 30.32 29.9830.94
LYM 10Osborne, Reese11 2:01.45

27.49 30.97 31.0331.96
LAN JRGatlin, Jacob12 2:02.15

27.00 30.66 32.0932.40
 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
BUF SRWonka, Tommy1 1:57.46

25.21 29.50 30.1932.56
LAN SRLozier, Sequeil2 2:04.91

25.34 32.32 29.3837.87
NEW SOHoover, Gabe3 2:05.45

26.28 32.42 29.7437.01
BUF SOHahn, Jay4 2:06.42

27.50 33.82 29.6635.44
COD JRWoods, Isaac5 2:08.15

27.17 33.17 30.3137.50
LAN SRWashburn, Jacksen6 2:11.00

28.47 33.15 31.4737.91
B - Final

WOR FRDavis, Zach7 2:12.11
28.35 33.87 31.0038.89

COD SRWood, Isaac8 2:12.80
28.33 36.20 31.2836.99

LAN JRHill, Trevor9 2:15.80
29.26 35.30 32.7938.45

LYM 12Swensen, Porter10 2:16.90
28.79 34.98 32.1740.96

LAN SOShearin, Swithin11 2:16.99
29.00 35.77 31.2141.01

POW SRMayes, Conner12 2:21.37
29.65 36.64 33.4441.64

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
LAN SRRichards, Finn1 21.11
BUF SOThomas, Everett2 21.12

COD SRMcKenzie, Bradley3 21.67
COD SRBailey, Myles4 22.61
POW JRFuller, Will5 22.97
LYM 10Buckner, Trey6 23.55

B - Final
BUF SRDruckenmiller, Sam7 23.90
LYM 10Hooten, Stone8 24.01
LAN SRCunningham, Shane9 24.14
RAW SRMartinez, Jadon10 24.17
BUF JRRoche, Iiniwa11 24.19
RAW JRBarnes, Corey12 24.34

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

Finals
COD JRLaing, Bryson1 470.10
LAN SRHampton, Gage2 434.75
KEM JRSandall, Bowman3 396.35
LAN JRHammond, Jace4 394.55
LAN SRBlunck, Dylan5 371.15
NEW SRScribner, Samuel6 350.85
POW SRShumway, Taggart7 306.85
LAN SRWietzki, Mason8 294.75
COD JRHopkin, Ki9 287.40
COD JRFoley, Owen10 287.15
LAN FRLozier, Josh*11 x270.75
BUF SOLuckow, Tyson*11 270.75

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
LAN SRBlackburn, Colby1 52.68

24.57 28.11
BUF JRMurray, Asher2 53.13

24.36 28.77
LYM 11Bentley, Evan3 55.38

25.14 30.24
POW JRCarpenter, Hugh4 55.66

25.36 30.30
LAN SRLozier, Sequeil5 55.85

25.35 30.50
COD SRBailey, Townsend6 59.21

26.51 32.70
B - Final

COD JRWoods, Isaac7 57.26
26.04 31.22

LAN JRBlunck, Brody8 58.35
26.97 31.38

BUF FRMonterastelli, Marcello9 1:01.44
28.04 33.40

POW JRPreator, Trystan10 1:01.81
28.55 33.26

LAN FRPhillips, Grady11 1:02.01
28.80 33.21

LAN SRShawn, Cunningham12 x1:04.87
29.21 35.66
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#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
LAN SRRichards, Finn1 46.07

22.02 24.05
BUF SOThomas, Everett2 48.03

22.98 25.05
COD SRMcKenzie, Bradley3 49.05

23.09 25.96
LYM 10Aimone, Mason4 50.65

24.23 26.42
COD SRBailey, Myles5 50.83

24.22 26.61
LYM 9Busskohl, Branson6 51.17

24.03 27.14
B - Final

LAN SRDeeds, Carson7 51.28
24.62 26.66

BUF SOByram, Quinn8 51.33
24.69 26.64

RAW JRWells, Logan9 52.44
25.01 27.43

RAW SRMartinez, Jadon10 52.97
24.90 28.07

LYM 12Swensen, Porter11 54.03
25.71 28.32

LAN SOToups, Gage12 54.63
25.91 28.72

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
KEM JRVillarreal, Malachi1 4:37.94

24.42 27.26 27.7427.76
28.74 28.48 28.26 29.07
28.69 27.52

LYM 10Buckner, Trey2 5:17.01
26.56 30.20 32.9131.90
32.98 32.95 33.97 33.17
32.56 29.81

NEW JRGross, Harrison3 5:17.38
27.87 30.74 32.6631.94
32.93 33.43 33.49 33.15
31.44 29.73

COD SRWood, Isaac4 5:21.08
27.62 30.89 32.4931.62
33.13 33.08 33.40 33.27
32.99 32.59

COD JRVizcaino, Emi5 5:22.63
28.17 30.71 32.8832.32
33.09 33.85 32.55 33.72
33.03 32.31

LAN SRWashburn, Jacksen6 5:29.10
28.05 31.68 33.4132.26
33.82 33.90 33.82 33.96
34.89 33.31

B - Final
NEW SOHoover, Gabe7 5:19.79

26.34 29.94 32.6131.63
33.76 34.14 34.02 34.06
32.96 30.33

WOR FRDavis, Zach8 5:20.07
26.94 30.14 33.0431.70
33.24 33.81 33.59 33.59
33.04 30.98

LAN SRCunningham, Shane9 5:30.58
29.07 31.98 33.4832.30
33.94 33.59 34.51 34.31
34.19 33.21

COD FRBailey, Schuler10 5:32.54
27.33 31.20 34.2732.32
34.42 34.79 35.37 35.11
35.24 32.49

LAN JRGatlin, Jacob11 5:38.23
29.58 33.22 35.0334.38
34.90 34.81 35.25 35.37
34.67 31.02

LYM 10Osborne, Reese12 5:39.02
28.67 32.96 35.3734.36
35.98 35.35 35.06 35.66
34.44 31.17

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final
LAN1 1:27.49

Blackburn, Colby SR Lozier, Sequeil SR
Washburn, Jacksen SR Richards, Finn SR

22.41 22.07 20.4622.55
BUF2 1:28.16

Wonka, Tommy SR Byram, Quinn SO
Hahn, Jay SO Thomas, Everett SO

21.68 22.96 20.9822.54
COD3 1:31.74

Bailey, Myles SR Bailey, Townsend SR
Woods, Isaac JR McKenzie, Bradley SR

22.95 24.00 21.5223.27
LYM4 1:34.52

Aimone, Mason 10 Swensen, Porter 12
Hooten, Stone 10 Busskohl, Branson 9

22.90 25.15 22.9123.56
RAW5 1:35.90

Martinez, Jadon SR Karstens, Wyatt SR
Barnes, Corey JR Wells, Logan JR

24.11 24.69 23.4123.69
NEW6 1:36.87

Scribner, Samuel SR Olson, Logan SR
Gross, Harrison JR Hoover, Gabe SO

25.34 24.16 22.4724.90

B - Final
SUB7 1:41.92

Hacklin, Jared SO Ring, Scotty JR
Bohnet, Gavin SO Day, Kaden JR

24.66 25.56 25.6426.06
POW8 1:42.37

Preator, Trystan JR Kruger, Tyler FR
Buchholtz, Gabe SO Shumway, Taggart SR

25.52 26.63 24.1726.05
WOR9 1:43.81

Nelson, Thomas SO Thomas, Scott SR
Quigley, Niels SO Davis, Zach FR

25.81 25.86 25.5826.56
KEM10 1:46.86

Walker, KJ FR Villarreal, Jade FR
Platt, Gabe SR Platt, Jacob JR

27.04 27.35 24.6127.86
DOU11 1:47.11

Stone, Kenny SO Bristol, Evan FR
Hansel, Hunter SO Keizer, Luke JR

26.42 27.36 25.5627.77
 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
LAN SRBlackburn, Colby1 54.04

26.17 27.87
LAN JRPlaisted, Carter2 55.88

27.35 28.53
BUF SRMonterastelli, Gio3 56.02

26.83 29.19
LYM 11Bentley, Evan4 57.37

26.74 30.63
BUF JRMurray, Asher5 58.35

28.04 30.31
POW JRFuller, Will6 1:00.55

28.28 32.27
B - Final

LAN FRBlackburn, Carson7 1:00.04
28.56 31.48

LAN SOLeafgreen, Nathan8 1:02.01
29.86 32.15

RAW SOSmith, Ferris9 1:02.10
29.52 32.58

LYM 10Taylor, Myles10 1:03.30
30.65 32.65

DOU SOCastro, Maxim11 1:04.42
31.21 33.21

WOR SONelson, Thomas12 1:04.69
30.71 33.98

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final
BUF SRWonka, Tommy1 55.09

25.73 29.36
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A - Final ...   (#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast)
BUF SOHahn, Jay2 1:02.83

29.10 33.73
LAN JRMorgan, Micah3 1:03.31

29.39 33.92
LAN JRHill, Trevor4 1:03.93

29.26 34.67
LAN SOEven, Brooks5 1:04.00

28.96 35.04
LYM 10Aimone, Mason6 1:04.90

29.45 35.45
B - Final

LAN SOHarms, Dierk7 1:06.24
30.74 35.50

BUF FRMonterastelli, Marcello8 1:06.80
31.05 35.75

BUF SRDruckenmiller, Sam9 1:06.93
31.07 35.86

COD SRBailey, Townsend10 1:07.63
30.80 36.83

KEM JRSandall, Bowman11 1:07.85
31.45 36.40

RAW JRBarnes, Corey12 1:10.95
33.39 37.56

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final
LAN1 3:15.03

Deeds, Carson SR Lozier, Sequeil SR
Blackburn, Colby SR Richards, Finn SR

24.20 51.10 49.3322.97
22.35 49.11 21.41 45.49

BUF2 3:17.76
Monterastelli, Gio SR Byram, Quinn SO
Murray, Asher JR Thomas, Everett SO

23.38 49.18 50.5723.80
23.24 50.47 21.93 47.54

LYM3 3:29.48
Eyre, Odin 12 Buckner, Trey 10
Busskohl, Branson 9 Bentley, Evan 11

25.74 54.61 52.0124.70
24.46 52.31 23.62 50.55

POW4 3:33.09
Carpenter, Hugh JR Preator, Trystan JR
Mayes, Conner SR Fuller, Will JR

24.82 50.76 56.1726.84
25.21 53.60 24.70 52.56

RAW5 3:34.29
Martinez, Jadon SR Karstens, Wyatt SR
Barnes, Corey JR Wells, Logan JR

25.23 53.18 55.9125.97
25.77 53.48 24.58 51.72

NEW6 3:34.51
Olson, Logan SR Scribner, Samuel SR
Gross, Harrison JR Hoover, Gabe SO

25.58 53.63 57.1025.46
26.09 54.04 23.58 49.74

B - Final
KEM7 3:39.02

Villarreal, Malachi JR Platt, Jacob JR
Sandall, Bowman JR Symons, Thomas SR

23.64 48.98 56.1226.72
27.00 56.24 27.82 57.68

COD8 3:40.85
Vizcaino, Emi JR Barton, Logan SR
Wood, Isaac SR Bailey, Schuler FR

26.14 55.35 56.9226.44
26.13 55.02 25.26 53.56

SUB9 3:48.57
Hacklin, Jared SO Ring, Scotty JR
Bohnet, Gavin SO Day, Kaden JR

27.19 57.27 58.2727.39
28.10 58.33 25.71 54.70

DOU10 4:10.84
Hansel, Hunter SO Rhoads, Warren SO
Bristol, Evan FR Castro, Maxim SO

30.32 1:03.75 1:04.0829.49
29.32 1:06.42 26.73 56.59

 
#13  Boys 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

LYM 9Walker, Emmitt1 29.02
SUB SOBoyce, Tucker2 32.98
DOU SRNendza, Jacob3 42.21
DOU SRHarmon, Andrew4 45.42

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 13
1. Lander 355
2. Buffalo High School 254
3. Cody High School 189
4. Lyman High School Boys Swim 170
5. Powell High School 91
6. Newcastle Dogies 87
7. Kemmerer High School 86
8. Rawlins High School 70
9. Worland High School 35

10. Sublette County Swimming & Div 22
11. Douglas High School 20


